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RESERVILAISTEN ONKIKILPAILUT
26.6.2014 URPOLANLAMMELLA

Tulokset
MIEHET
Nimi

Jarvinen llkka
Muinonen Tauno
Ahonen Esko
Jukarainen Matti
Jokinen Veikko
Muhonen Jouko
Tarmia Heikki
Korhonen Vesa
llivonen Jouko

NAISET

Ahonen Pirkko
Tarmia Maija

JOUKKUEET

Ahonen Esko
Jokinen Veikko
Jukarainen Matti

Muinonen Tauno
Tarmia Heikki
Tarmia Maija

Jarvinen llkka
Muhonen Jouko
Korhonen Vesa

Yhdistys

Suur-Savon sinibaretit
Mikkelin reserviupseerit
Mikkelin reservilaiset
Mikkelin reservilaiset
Mikkelin reservilaiset
Suur-Savon sinibaretit
Mikkelin reserviupseerit
Suur-Savon sinibaretit
Mikkelin reservilaiset

Maanpuolustusnaiset
Maanpuolustusnaiset

Mikkelin reservilaiset
Mikkelin reserviléiset
Mikkelin reservilaiset

Mikkelin reserviupseerit
Mikkelin reserviupseerit
Mikkelin reserviupseerit

Suur-Savon sinibaretit
Suur-Savon sinibaretit
Suur-Savon sinibaretit

Tulos

2665
2607
2432
2237
2183
2127
1806

626

301

2120
1600

6852

6013

5418



